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Cobb Stadium
University of Miami - Coral Gables, FL

Results - Saturday
 

Event 20  Women Javelin Throw
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
LSU FRTrinity Spooner1 53.58m
Miss State JRElla Knott2 50.42m
LSU FRAlexis Guillory3 50.21m
FIU SOChristiana Ellina4 50.06m
FIU SOHannah Jansen5 48.68m
Kansas State SRBriana Lowe6 46.47m
Kansas State JRJessi Brummett7 44.92m
FIU FRSelena Calix8 43.78m
Kansas State SOSaydee Tanking9 43.10m
UnattachedMichelle Atherley10 41.89m
St. Thomas ( SODavanna Collie11 40.51m
Miss State FRG'Shan Brown12 39.70m
St. Thomas ( SRRian Boub13 37.85m
FIU SRFabiola Declet14 36.48m
Minnesota JRAutumn Glover15 34.13m
Minnesota SRLauren Triarsi16 23.34m

 
Event 40  Men Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State JRRemi Rougete1 74.68m
LSU JRWill Lawrence2 73.14m
Miss State SRFranck DiSanza3 71.86m
LSU JRJackson Rimes4 71.22m
Kansas State FRRiley Marx5 66.73m
Illinois FREleftherios Kontonikola6 66.63m
LSU SRTzuriel Pedigo7 65.52m
Kansas State JRJoe Placek8 65.46m
FIU SOBlake Orr9 63.90m
Boston Unive SOOwen Faulha10 61.40m
UNAT-FIU NACole Crkvenac11 59.33m
Illinois SRAiden Ouimet12 53.83m
Kansas State JRLuke Ralston13 52.89m
UnattachedDylan Cooper--- DNS
Miss State SRTyriq Horsford--- DNS

 
Event 33  Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Kansas State SOAaron Antoine1 2.14m
LSU JRKuda Chadenga1 2.14m
Illinois JRJackson Marseille3 2.14m
Miss State JRJohnathan Jones4 2.11m
FIU FRAlex Gabossy5 2.11m
Miss State SOSherman Hawkins6 2.11m
LSU FRIsaac Onuoha7 2.06m
Illinois JRC.J. Shoaf8 2.06m
FIU FRJeremy Perlin9 2.06m
Kansas State SRDevon Richardson10 2.01m
LSU SRJi'eem Bullock11 2.01m
Miami (Fla.) SRJeremy Cody12 2.01m

FIU SONigel Katende13 1.91m
LSU SRRonnie Rounds14 1.91m
Illinois SRAlex Babbington--- NH
Kansas State JRMarcus Gelpi--- DQ
Illinois SOKamyren Garrett--- DNS

 
Event 13  Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

UnattachedAbby O'Donoghue1 1.77m
Illinois JRTaylor Beard2 1.77m
Minnesota JRAlliyah McNeil2 1.77m
Minnesota JRNyalaam Jok4 1.77m
Boston Unive JRAsia Hamilton5 1.72m
FIU SRArielle Ho6 1.72m
LSU SREmma Engelhardt7 1.67m
Miss State SRHelen Clare Edmonds8 1.62m
Kansas State SRMadelyn McCabe8 1.62m
FIU SOAnouk Victor10 1.52m
Illinois JRBara Sajdokova--- DNS
Illinois JRRose Yeboah--- DNS

 
Event 17  Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

UnattachedHannah Hall1 17.06m
Miss State SRJhordyn Stallworth2 16.41m
Kansas State JRGrace Thompson3 16.39m
Kansas State JRDaisy Monie4 16.32m
Kansas State SRJasmine Greer5 15.92m
Miami (Fla.) JRErikka Hill6 15.87m
Kansas State JRJaycee Schroeder7 15.63m
LSU SREstel Valeanu8 15.34m
Miss State SOTafada Wright9 14.29m
Boston Unive SRJuliana Nakouzi10 14.18m
Minnesota FRHadley Streit11 13.26m
FIU FRJaniya Cesar12 13.25m
LSU FRAmbria Langley13 13.09m
FIU FRTyniece Barclay14 13.02m
Boston Unive SOEllie Roan15 12.99m
UnattachedMichelle Atherley16 12.95m
St. Thomas ( SRToynelle Ming17 12.19m
Miss State FRMeagan Womack18 12.15m

 
Event 37  Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State FRRoury McCloyen1 18.46m
Minnesota FRTony Nelson2 17.33m
Illinois JRWilliam Rezny3 17.28m
Minnesota JRCarter Hughes4 16.61m
Boston Unive JRCole Tucker5 16.25m
Kansas State SONate Collier6 16.25m
Boston Unive JRSteven Franco7 13.64m
FIU JRDevin Mannings8 13.28m
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Results - Saturday
Finals ...   (Event 37  Men Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
UnattachedDeShoy Ward9 12.29m
UnattachedDylan Cooper--- DNS
Illinois FRJavaris Ambrose--- DNS

 
Event 11  Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Tiger Olympian1 43.59
LSU2 44.07
Miss State3 45.13
Illinois--- DNF
Empire Athletics--- DNS

 
Event 31  Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

LSU1 39.16
Miss State2 39.90

BMiss State3 40.96
St. Thomas (Fla.)4 41.01
Empire Athletics--- DNS

 
Event 5  Women 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Illinois JRHalle Hill1 4:21.04
Kansas State SRSydney Burton2 4:22.37
LSU SOMontana Monk3 4:22.50
Minnesota JRErin Reidy4 4:23.46
Kansas State FRJosphine Wanjiku5 4:24.19
Kansas State JRHannah Stewart6 4:24.54
Minnesota FRZoie Dundon7 4:30.02
Minnesota JREmma Atkinson8 4:32.73
Minnesota FRElsa Bergman9 4:34.23
Miami (Fla.) FRMaddie Scheier10 4:34.36
LSU SRHailey Day11 4:35.85
LSU SOSophie Martin12 4:37.05
FIU FRLaetitia Raoult13 4:41.15
Kansas State SRCailan Steward14 4:41.40
LSU FRSvenya Stoyanoff15 4:42.62
Minnesota FRIzzy Roemer16 4:42.98
Minnesota JRBrianne Brewster17 4:43.06
LSU SRAdele Broussard18 4:50.78
FIU FRLuana Kopp19 5:05.98
FIU FRDaniela Alvarez20 5:35.76
FIU FRLana Kish21 6:05.29
Minnesota FRAli Weimer--- DNS
Miami (Fla.) SOLexi Arambulo--- DNS

 
Event 25  Men 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Illinois JRNicolas Dovalovsky1 3:48.68

Miss State JRDan Joyce2 3:51.59
Minnesota FRDaniel VanAcker3 3:51.99
Kansas State JRAlex Gutierrez4 3:53.53
Minnesota FROwen Lindseth5 3:53.91
Minnesota JRNoah Kohut-Jackson6 3:54.51
Kansas State SRJack Vincent7 3:55.51
Minnesota FRGriffin Ward8 3:55.82
Minnesota FRTanner Klumph9 3:55.96
LSU FRTrenton Sandler10 3:56.85
Miss State SRTyrese Reid11 3:57.25
Minnesota FRShane Greipentrog12 3:57.33
LSU FRHugh Carlson13 3:58.43
Illinois SRWill O'Brien14 3:58.54
St. Thomas ( SRRoger Reyes15 3:59.78
Minnesota JREmmet Anderson16 4:00.25
LSU FRRob Buisson17 4:00.98
Miami (Fla.) JRJosh Jones18 4:03.13
LSU FRCasey Goetschel19 4:04.92
Miami (Fla.) FRMatthew Thomas20 4:05.62
Minnesota SRAaron Leavens21 4:07.98
St. Thomas ( SOParker Doll22 4:09.41
Miami (Fla.) FRMichael Castillo23 4:09.66
FIU FRRyan Jones24 4:09.81
UnattachedJonathan Werble25 4:10.09
FIU FRDennis Moreno26 4:10.79
Miami (Fla.) FRTrey Stager27 4:12.39
Miami (Fla.) FRAlec Torricella28 4:13.15
UnattachedBenjamin Herbert29 4:17.22
UnattachedDean Frankel30 4:18.02
UnattachedBashir Ahmed31 4:21.14
LSU JRWill Dart--- DNS
LSU FRTyler Stevens--- DNS

 
Event 9  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

LSU SRLeah Phillips1 13.20 1.5
UnattachedLolo Jones2 13.27 1.5
LSU SRSydney Clemens3 13.31 0.7
LSU SRShani'a Bellamy4 13.36 1.5
Miami (Fla.) SRChristina Warren5 13.69 1.5
Miss State SOJessicka Woods6 13.80 1.5
Miami (Fla.) FREssence Burbridge7 13.95 1.5
Miss State JRKennedy Jackson8 13.96 0.5
Minnesota JRZariyah Black9 14.02 1.5
LSU JRJordyn Grady10 14.18 0.7
FIU SRFabiola Declet11 14.40 0.5
Kansas State SOJourdin Edwards12 14.40 1.5
St. Thomas ( SOEmma DiVeronica13 14.52 0.5
Minnesota SRLauren Triarsi14 14.55 0.5
Kansas State SODelaney Wright15 14.64 0.5
Minnesota JRAutumn Glover16 14.82 0.5
Miss State SRHelen Clare Edmonds--- DNS 0.7
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Event 29  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
LSU SOJahiem Stern1 13.49 2.4
LSU SOMatthew Sophia2 13.77 1.9
Miss State SOPeyton Bair3 13.83 1.9
Minnesota SRChristian Martin4 14.10 1.9
UnattachedXavier Coakley5 14.22 1.9
Boston Unive SOStuart Bladon6 15.87 2.4
Illinois FRMichail Rose--- DNF 2.4
UnattachedWesley Da Silva--- DNS 1.9
UnattachedRafael Pereira--- DNS 1.9
Miss State FRSam Fisher--- DNS 2.4
Boston Unive JRRyan Rosenberger--- DNS 1.9
UnattachedDylan Cooper--- DNS 1.9

 
Event 3  Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miami (Fla.) SRMakenzy Pierre-Webster1 52.40
Miami (Fla.) SOGabriella Grissom2 53.67
Miss State FRMichaela McCall3 55.52
Illinois SOMadison Hardamon4 56.95
Miss State JRChanice Spicer5 56.97
UnattachedRondajai Washington--- DNS
FIU SRKeara Hardy--- DNS
Miami (Fla.) JRAlyssa Robinson--- DNS

 
Event 23  Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State SRSema'J Daniels1 46.86
FIU SORaynell Chambers2 47.15
Illinois FRJackson Gilbert3 47.25
Miss State JRDoval Simmonds4 47.32
Miss State JRKeldrick Turner5 47.76
LSU SOMats Swanson6 47.79
St. Thomas ( JRKhamauri Crabbe7 47.97
St. Thomas ( SOMalik John8 48.37
Minnesota FRAhmed Khadar9 48.42
Miami (Fla.) SORobert Joseph10 48.53
St. Thomas ( SOMkhori Crabbe11 48.79
Miami (Fla.) SROskars Bambals12 48.87
FIU SODevin Giles13 48.93
UnattachedJamar Henry14 50.97
St. Thomas ( SOMaxwell Mesais--- DNS
FIU FRKonstantinos Sarantopoulos--- DNS
UnattachedEfekemo Okoro--- DNS
Florida Stat JRSean Watkins--- DNS
Illinois SOTadeas Placek--- DNS
Minnesota SOJoseph Manser--- DNS

 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

LSU SRThelma Davies1 11.22 -0.6
UnattachedKynnedy Flannel2 11.34 -0.6
LSU FRAniyah Bigam3 11.40 2.3
LSU SRMorgan Smalls4 11.44 2.3
Illinois SOAzariyah Bryant5 11.51 -0.6
UnattachedLolo Jones6 11.73 -0.6
Illinois FRAsia Thomas7 11.74 -0.6
LSU SOKennedi Sanders8 11.74 -0.6
Miss State SORickyla Fagan9 11.75 2.3
Miss State FRKyndall Sessom10 11.79 2.3
UnattachedKayla McCray11 11.81 2.3
Miss State FRJaitlyn Ware12 11.88 -0.6
FIU FRAryssa Sinclair13 13.42 2.3
AdidasShannon Ray--- DNS -0.6

 
Event 21  Men 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

AsicsFred Kerley1 10.03 1.9
PumaAndrew Hudson2 10.12 1.9
Minnesota JRDevin Augustine3 10.16 1.9
Miss State FRJordan Ware4 10.16 2.2
UnattachedBrandon Hicklin5 10.24 1.9
HaitiIsaac Joseph6 10.33 1.9
Minnesota JRGary Afram7 10.34 1.8
LSU FRJaiden Reid8 10.34 2.2
UnattachedDorian Camel9 10.34 1.9
Miss State SODanarrion Ard10 10.36 1.9
Minnesota FRCharles Godfred11 10.41 1.8
PumaJahnoy Thompson12 10.54 1.9
St. Thomas ( SRBradley Bowlin13 10.58 1.8
Miss State SRJordan Barrow14 10.60 1.8
Minnesota SRDante White15 10.64 1.8
UnattachedTerrell Craig16 10.73 1.8
Kansas State FRIsaac Ativie17 10.75 1.8
FIU SRMaurice Dawson18 10.90 2.2
UnattachedJosh Okonye19 11.08 1.8

 
Event 16  Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

UnattachedAdja Sackor1 12.89m -1.2
Minnesota FRDiarra Sow2 12.88m 1.3
Boston Unive FRPeace Omonzane3 12.74m 1.0
Minnesota FRBrooke Moore4 12.69m 1.1
Boston Unive JREmma Lawrence5 11.87m 1.1
Miami (Fla.) SOAlyssa Perkins6 11.51m -1.1
FIU FRShelly Bruchstein7 11.26m 1.2
Miami (Fla.) SOJessica Wood8 10.70m -0.2
FIU FRGaby Mayorga--- FOUL
Miami (Fla.) SOValeria Fernandez--- FOUL
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Results - Saturday
Finals ...   (Event 16  Women Triple Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
UnattachedNadia Eke--- DNS NWI
Illinois JRDarja Sopova--- DNS NWI

 
Event 4  Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

LSU SRLorena Rangel Batres1 2:06.24
Minnesota JRErin Reidy2 2:06.86
LSU JRCallie Hardy3 2:09.56
Minnesota FRZoie Dundon4 2:12.42
Kansas State SRAubry Donley5 2:13.21
Minnesota SRSyd Kretlow6 2:14.02
Minnesota JREmma Atkinson7 2:14.25
Kansas State SRJessica Caraway8 2:14.50
FIU SRLeonarda Farkas9 2:14.74
LSU FRKatie Johnson10 2:15.39
Minnesota JRBrianne Brewster11 2:16.77
Minnesota FRElsa Bergman12 2:18.17
FIU JRHannah Buchanan13 2:22.89
Minnesota FRIzzy Roemer14 2:23.50
FIU FRAida Castelli15 2:24.69
FIU FRAdrianna Rodriguez16 2:44.85
FIU FRTiana McPhaul17 2:47.02
Miami (Fla.) JRAmaya Turner--- DNF
LSU SOCarly Nicholson--- DNS
Minnesota FRAli Weimer--- DNS

 
Event 24  Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Minnesota SORamy Ayoub1 1:50.04
Minnesota SREli Hoeft2 1:50.95
Miss State SROmari Hammond3 1:51.38
UnattachedTommy Cardenas4 1:51.72
Minnesota SOLeo Goodman5 1:51.89
LSU JRDyllon Nimmers6 1:51.94
Kansas State SRWill Carroll7 1:52.52
Kansas State SRKyle Johnston8 1:53.59
St. Thomas ( SOkenzie knowles9 1:55.00
St. Thomas ( FRJonathan Petit-Frere10 1:55.07
LSU FRRhen Langley11 1:57.48
UnattachedBenjamin Herbert12 2:04.00
Florida Stat SRAlex Collier--- DNS

 
Event 10  Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State FRAnje Nel1 59.48
Miss State SOJessicka Woods2 1:00.56
Minnesota JRDyandra Gray3 1:01.14
Minnesota SRAbigail Schaaffe4 1:01.19
Minnesota SOTori Spagnola5 1:02.38
Miss State SRRosealee Cooper6 1:04.38

 
Event 30  Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State JRAlfonso Hale Jr.1 50.83
Illinois SRRobert Williams2 51.12
Miss State SRSamuel Smith3 55.71
St. Thomas ( SOTristan Simmons4 56.23
Miss State SOChristion Barker--- DNF
Minnesota SOBrett Ringer--- DNS
Illinois FRMichail Rose--- DNS

 
Event 2  Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

AdidasTamari Davis1 23.17 0.2
LSU FRAniyah Bigam2 23.20 2.8
LSU SRLeah Phillips3 23.30 2.8
Minnesota FRVictory Godah4 23.42 3.3
AdidasShannon Ray5 23.43 0.2
LSU FRTima Godbless6 23.53 0.2
LSU SOElla Onojuvwevwo7 23.68 0.2
Puerto RicoGabby Scott8 23.69 0.2
LSU SRMorgan Smalls9 23.76 3.3
Minnesota SROdell Frye10 23.83 2.8
Miss State FRJaitlyn Ware11 23.92 2.8
UnattachedRondajai Washington12 23.94 2.8
Miami (Fla.) FRSophie Haag13 23.99 3.3
LSU SRShani'a Bellamy14 24.00 2.8
LSU SOKennedi Sanders15 24.04 0.2
Miami (Fla.) SRKennedy Brace16 24.08 3.3
LSU JRGarriel White17 24.17 2.8
Minnesota SRJayla Campbell18 24.21 3.3
Minnesota SRJanielle Josephs19 24.27 2.8
LSU SRSydney Clemens20 24.35 3.5
LSU JRJordyn Grady21 24.42 3.5
Miss State SORickyla Fagan22 24.47 3.5
Minnesota JRDalayni Etienne23 24.76 3.3
FIU SRFabiola Declet24 24.77 3.5
Miami (Fla.) JRKrystalann Bechard25 24.80 3.5
Miami (Fla.) SOJemima Mills26 24.94 3.5
Miss State FRKyndall Sessom27 25.07 3.1
Minnesota SRMariana Lanz28 25.08 3.3
Minnesota JRZariyah Black29 25.23 3.3
Miss State JRKennedy Jackson30 25.25 3.5
FIU FRGiselle Oge-Cannon31 27.33 3.1
FIU FRAryssa Sinclair32 27.79 3.1
Minnesota JRMaja Maunsbach--- DNS 3.5
LSU SOBrianna Lyston--- DNS 0.2
NikeJavianne Oliver--- DNS 0.2

 
Event 22  Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Miss State FRJordan Ware1 20.25 1.7
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Results - Saturday
Finals ...   (Event 22  Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
PumaMatthew Hudson-Smith2 20.39 1.7
LSU JRGodson Oghenebrume3 20.63 1.7
LSU JRDillon Bedell-Bass4 20.76 3.4
LSU SRDa'Marcus Fleming5 20.77 1.7
Miami (Fla.) FRAce Malone6 20.83 3.4
UnattachedBrandon Hicklin7 20.84 1.5
Minnesota FRCharles Godfred8 20.91 3.4
Miami (Fla.) SRSolomon Strader9 21.03 1.5
PumaJahnoy Thompson10 21.07 1.7
LSU SOSalim Epps11 21.07 1.5
Miss State SRShamar Rose12 21.09 1.7
LSU SRSean Burrell13 21.13 1.5
St. Thomas ( SOCaleb Shakespeare14 21.16 3.4
Miss State SODanarrion Ard15 21.22 1.5
Miami (Fla.) FRAshton Torns16 21.29 1.5
Florida Stat SOJaiden Rollins17 21.36 1.3
Miami (Fla.) SOCarter Cukerstein18 21.42 1.5
Miss State FRKennedy Stringfellow19 21.58 3.4
Minnesota JRGary Afram20 21.73 2.0
Florida Stat SOCurtis Williams21 21.76 2.0
LSU FRLouis Rudge22 21.79 1.3
UnattachedTerrell Craig23 21.83 1.5
Minnesota SRChristian Martin24 21.84 2.0
Minnesota SRDante White25 21.94 3.4
Illinois SOTadeas Placek26 21.96 1.3
Miami (Fla.) SRRamy Berberena27 22.19 1.3
UnattachedMayowa Osunsami28 22.40 1.3
UnattachedJosh Okonye29 22.49 1.3
Puerto RicoIan Nevies30 22.95 3.4
FIU SORaynell Chambers--- DNS 1.7
Miami (Fla.) SRJalen Gordon--- DNS 3.4

 
Event 6  Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Kansas State SOCecilia Fisher1 6:53.92
 

Event 26  Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Illinois JRWilliam Merrick1 5:50.62
Kansas State JRTommy Hazen2 5:55.39
LSU JRWill Dart3 6:04.97

 
Event 12  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Empire Athletics1 3:27.45
LSU2 3:39.30
Miss State3 3:40.81
Kansas State4 3:43.45
Minnesota5 3:46.62

BMinnesota6 3:47.40

CMinnesota7 3:58.52
BKansas State8 4:07.02
BEmpire Athletics--- DNF

Illinois--- DNF
 

Event 32  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
LSU1 3:03.53
Miss State2 3:07.07
Kansas State3 3:14.26
Florida State4 3:14.55
Illinois5 3:14.68
St. Thomas (Fla.)6 3:14.77

BLSU7 3:16.06
CMiss State8 3:17.56
BFlorida State9 3:24.32
CFlorida State10 3:30.05
BKansas State11 3:32.49

Empire Athletics--- DNF
Miami (Fla.)--- DNF

BEmpire Athletics--- DNS
Minnesota--- DNS


